distance of approximately one hundred feet (100’) 

(c) BRIDGE STREET: both sides from Deerfield River Bridge easterly for 

approximately thirty feet (30’) 

(d) WATER STREET: no parking at any time on the west side from Bridge 
St. northerly for a distance of one hundred twenty two feet (122’), 
except in a loading zone as designated 

(e) MAIN STREET: no parking at any time on the west side (even 

numbered side) from Water St. northerly for a distance of three hundred 
feet (300’) 

Section 4. No person shall park a vehicle for a period of time longer than hereafter